SIGMA

| ASSESSMENT SYSTEMS INC.

MULTIDIMENSIONAL APTITUDE BATTERY — ||

PRICING LIST

Description
Prlcmg

MAB-II Examination Kit — Mail-in
Scoring

MAB-II Examination Kit — Hand
Scoring

MAB-II Test Manual on CD

MAB-II Reusable Test Booklets*

MAB-II Answer Sheets

MAB-II Record Forms
MAB-II Scoring Template
MAB-II Extended Reports*
MAB-II Clinical Reports*

MAB-II SigmaSoft for Windows

MAB-II Scoring Coupons*

MAB-II SigmaTesting.com Reports*

811

802

803V or 803P

804V or 804P

805-II
806
807

807C

W809

W810

MAB-II-ST

Mail-in scoring kit that includes test manual on CD, 1 reusable verbal and 1 reusable performance
test booklet, 1 verbal and 1 performance answer sheet, and one extended report.

Hand scoring kit that includes test manual on CD, 1 reusable verbal and 1 reusable performance
test booklet, 1 verbal and 1 performance answer sheet, 1 record form, and 1 set of templates.

Technical Manual includes chapters on nature and purpose, concepts of intelligence, administration
and scoring, and standardization and psychometric properties of the MAB-II.

Package of 25. Can be used with hand scoring or mail-in scoring. Verbal and Performance sold
separately. Available in French.

Package of 25. For hand scoring administration. Verbal and Performance sold separately.

Package of 25. For hand scoring administration.

One set of scoring templates.

Package of 10 mail-in answer sheets. Includes report returned by mail or email.
Package of 10 mail-in answer sheets. Includes report returned by mail or email.

Software installation package to administer clients on computer. Includes software manual and 10
coupons to score reports.

Coupons to score reports via software. It takes 7 coupons to generate the Clinical Report; 5
coupons to generate the Extended Report; 3 coupons to generate the Basic Report; and 2 coupons
to generate the Data Report.

Online testing includes administration, scoring, and report.

Note: Shipping and handling charges apply to orders requiring shipment.

*Volume discounts available.

WWW.SIGMAASSESSMENTSYSTEMS.COM

$92.00

$125.00

$26.00

$150.00

$75.00

$58.00
$55.00
$102.00
$122.00

$165.00

$2.80

$30.00

$105.00

$139.00

$29.00

$170.00

$80.00

$65.00
$62.00
$107.00
$142.00

$180.00

$3.00

$39.00

800-265-1285




