

Multidimensional Aptitude Battery — II Pricing List

Item	Item No.	Description	US Pricing	CDN Pricing
MAB-II Examination Kit – Mail-in Scoring	801	Mail-in scoring kit that includes test manual on CD, 1 reusable verbal and 1 reusable performance test booklet, 1 verbal and 1 performance answer sheet, and one extended report.	\$92.00	\$105.00
MAB-II Examination Kit – Hand Scoring	811	Hand scoring kit that includes test manual on CD, 1 reusable verbal and 1 reusable performance test booklet, 1 verbal and 1 performance answer sheet, 1 record form, and 1 set of templates.	\$125.00	\$139.00
MAB-II Test Manual on CD	802	Technical Manual includes chapters on nature and purpose, concepts of intelligence, administration and scoring, and standardization and psychometric properties of the MAB-II.	\$26.00	\$29.00
MAB-II Reusable Test Booklets*	803V or 803P	Package of 25. Can be used with hand scoring or mail-in scoring. Verbal and Performance sold separately. Available in French.	\$150.00	\$170.00
MAB-II Answer Sheets	804V or 804P	Package of 25. For hand scoring administration. Verbal and Performance sold separately.	\$75.00	\$80.00
MAB-II Record Forms	805-II	Package of 25. For hand scoring administration.	\$58.00	\$65.00
MAB-II Scoring Template	806	One set of scoring templates.	\$55.00	\$62.00
MAB-II Extended Reports*	807	Package of 10 mail-in answer sheets. Includes report returned by mail or email.	\$102.00	\$107.00
MAB-II Clinical Reports*	807C	Package of 10 mail-in answer sheets. Includes report returned by mail or email.	\$122.00	\$142.00
MAB-II SigmaSoft for Windows	W809	Software installation package to administer clients on computer. Includes software manual and 10 coupons to score reports.	\$165.00	\$180.00
MAB-II Scoring Coupons*	W810	Coupons to score reports via software. It takes 7 coupons to generate the Clinical Report; 5 coupons to generate the Extended Report; 3 coupons to generate the Basic Report; and 2 coupons to generate the Data Report.	\$2.80	\$3.00
MAB-II SigmaTesting.com Reports*	MAB-II-ST	Online testing includes administration, scoring, and report.	\$30.00	\$39.00

Note: Shipping and handling charges apply to orders requiring shipment.

WWW.SIGMAASSESSMENTSYSTEMS.COM 800-265-1285

^{*}Volume discounts available.